Your technology partner for cost-effective machining
OptiMill®-Inox-HPC
1
2
4
3
0
5

ae:  12.00 mm
OptiMill®-Inox-HPC
Versatile corner milling cutter for precise stainless steel machining
MILLING | OptiMill-Inox-HPC
Inform,
buy and download
Register now under:
shop.mapal.com
Online-Shop
The MAPAL Online-Shop is available for customers
from Germany, Austria, Switzerland and Hungary.
2
3,00 6 - 57 8 - 0,06 4 SCM108-0300Z04R-F0006HB-HP921 31181468
4,00 6 - 57 11 - 0,08 4 SCM108-0400Z04R-F0008HB-HP921 31181469
5,00 6 - 57 13 - 0,10 4 SCM108-0500Z04R-F0010HB-HP921 31181480
6,00 6 5,8 57 13 19 0,12 4 SCM108-0600Z04R-F0012HB-HP921 31181481
8,00 8 7,8 63 19 25 0,16 4 SCM108-0800Z04R-F0016HB-HP921 31181482
10,00 10 9,8 72 22 30 0,20 4 SCM108-1000Z04R-F0020HB-HP921 31181483
12,00 12 11,8 83 26 36 0,24 4 SCM108-1200Z04R-F0024HB-HP921 31181484
16,00 16 15,8 92 32 42 0,32 4 SCM108-1600Z04R-F0032HB-HP921 31181486
20,00 20 19,8 104 38 52 0,40 4 SCM108-2000Z04R-F0040HB-HP921 31181488
P 1 2 3 4 5 6 M 1 2 3 K 1 2 3 N 1 2 3 4 S 1 2 3 4 5 H 1 2 3
45°
DIN
6527
R
l2
l1
d 1
f8
d 2
h6
d 3
l3
d 1
h1
0
l3
d 3
HB
CONFIG
HA
14,00 14 13,8 83 26 36 0,28 4 SCM108-1400Z04R-F0028HB-HP921 31181485
18,00 18 17,8 92 32 42 0,36 4 SCM108-1800Z04R-F0036HB-HP921 31181487
Dimensions in mm.
For cutting data recommendations, see side 4/5.
Special designs and other coatings available upon request.
OptiMill®-Inox-HPC